Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
             Tab: 835-12-B4                                            Number: TK8021-AX-QT-C004EN
Address:Building B4,NO.777,Jianzhu Road,Binhu District,Wuxi City,Jiangsu Province 1/ 8
TK8021
1-key Touch Chip
Product   Specification
Specification Revision History：
Version Date Description
2020-07-A1 2020-07 New
2021-12-B1 2021-12 Modify the content
2022-03-B2 2022-03 Modify the marking code and notes in the ordering information
2023-01-B3 2023-01 Modify the content
2024-01-C1 2024-01 Update the template; Modify the content
i-c
ore
Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
             Tab: 835-12-B4                                            Number: TK8021-AX-QT-C004EN